
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2016

1ère 

Phase 

2016/2017

2ème Phase 

2016/2017
ECART

SONGIS JEAN 6315479 S 5 575 604 29

JULIEN THIERRY 6316013 V2 10 1000 1027 27

DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V2 10 1092 1112 20

BOIVIN ANTHONY 6315671 C1 5 557 573 16

LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 555 569 14

BERTRAND JEROME 6316083 S 5 500 507 7

MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V2 5 500 507 7

JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 773 775 2

BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 V1 5 504 505 1

BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 M1 5 500 500 0

BONATON-DUPONT JEAN-PHILIPPE 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHANTADUC LOIC 6316084 C1 5 500 500 0

CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 C1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS CHRISTELLE 6316006 S 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 M1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS TIAGO 6316005 B1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS VICTOR 6316007 V1 5 500 500 0

GRAVIERE PAUL 6316134 P 5 500 500 0

GUILLAUME QUENTIN 6316133 M1 5 500 500 0

POUX BAPTISTE 6316136 P 5 500 500 0

QUEYREL SOXTAN 6316138 P 5 500 500 0

BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 562 558 -4

VERNET JEAN 637638 V3 8 825 814 -11

PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V2 9 910 896 -14

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1256 1241 -15

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1085 1067 -18

PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V2 5 570 550 -20

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 11 1114 1082 -32

POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1193 1147 -46

LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 806 741 -65

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V2 9 999 920 -79

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 -181

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2016-2017

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

01/ 

2017

2ème 

Phase 

2016/2017

10/07/2017 ECART

BERTRAND JEROME 6316083 S 5 507 543 36

JULIEN THIERRY 6316013 V2 10 1027 1056 29

PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V2 8 896 925 29

BOIVIN ANTHONY 6315671 C1 5 573 597 24

DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V2 11 1112 1130 18

PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V2 5 550 565 15

BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 V1 5 505 518 13

DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 M1 5 500 506 6

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1067 1073 6

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 10 1082 1085 3

BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 M1 5 500 500 0

BONATON-DUPONT JEAN-PHILIPPE 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHANTADUC LOIC 6316084 C1 5 500 500 0

CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 C1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS CHRISTELLE 6316006 S 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS TIAGO 6316005 B1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS VICTOR 6316007 V1 5 500 500 0

GRAVIERE PAUL 6316134 P 5 500 500 0

GUILLAUME QUENTIN 6316133 M1 5 500 500 0

POUX BAPTISTE 6316136 P 5 500 500 0

QUEYREL SOXTAN 6316138 P 5 500 500 0

BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 558 557 -1

MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V2 5 507 505 -2

SONGIS JEAN 6315479 S 6 604 600 -4

JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 775 765 -10

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1241 1222 -19

LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 569 549 -20

POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1147 1127 -20

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V2 9 920 897 -23

VERNET JEAN 637638 V3 8 814 788 -26

LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 741 707 -34

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 20

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2016

1ère 

Phase 

2016/2017

10/07/2017 ECART

JULIEN THIERRY 6316013 V2 10 1000 1056 56

BERTRAND JEROME 6316083 S 5 500 543 43

BOIVIN ANTHONY 6315671 C1 5 557 597 40

DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V2 10 1092 1130 38

SONGIS JEAN 6315479 S 5 575 600 25

PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V2 9 910 925 15

BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 V1 5 504 518 14

DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 M1 5 500 506 6

MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V2 5 500 505 5

BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 M1 5 500 500 0

BONATON-DUPONT JEAN-PHILIPPE 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHANTADUC LOIC 6316084 C1 5 500 500 0

CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 C1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS CHRISTELLE 6316006 S 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS TIAGO 6316005 B1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS VICTOR 6316007 V1 5 500 500 0

GRAVIERE PAUL 6316134 P 5 500 500 0

GUILLAUME QUENTIN 6316133 M1 5 500 500 0

POUX BAPTISTE 6316136 P 5 500 500 0

QUEYREL SOXTAN 6316138 P 5 500 500 0

BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 562 557 -5

PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V2 5 570 565 -5

LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 555 549 -6

JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 773 765 -8

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1085 1073 -12

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 11 1114 1085 -29

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1256 1222 -34

VERNET JEAN 637638 V3 8 825 788 -37

POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1193 1127 -66

LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 806 707 -99

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V2 9 999 897 -102

BILAN CLUB -161

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2016-2017

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2016

1ère 

Phase 

2016/2017

10/07/2017 ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1256 1222 -34

DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V2 10 1092 1130 38

POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1193 1127 -66

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 11 1114 1085 -29

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1085 1073 -12

JULIEN THIERRY 6316013 V2 10 1000 1056 56

PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V2 9 910 925 15

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V2 9 999 897 -102

VERNET JEAN 637638 V3 8 825 788 -37

JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 773 765 -8

LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 806 707 -99

SONGIS JEAN 6315479 S 5 575 600 25

BOIVIN ANTHONY 6315671 C1 5 557 597 40

PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V2 5 570 565 -5

BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 562 557 -5

LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 555 549 -6

BERTRAND JEROME 6316083 S 5 500 543 43

BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 V1 5 504 518 14

DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 M1 5 500 506 6

MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V2 5 500 505 5

BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 M1 5 500 500 0

BONATON-DUPONT JEAN-PHILIPPE 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHANTADUC LOIC 6316084 C1 5 500 500 0

CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 C1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS CHRISTELLE 6316006 S 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS TIAGO 6316005 B1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS VICTOR 6316007 V1 5 500 500 0

GRAVIERE PAUL 6316134 P 5 500 500 0

GUILLAUME QUENTIN 6316133 M1 5 500 500 0

POUX BAPTISTE 6316136 P 5 500 500 0

QUEYREL SOXTAN 6316138 P 5 500 500 0

BILAN CLUB -161

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON 2016-2017


